
2021年4月份安全管理处月度例会汇报材料
一、2021年3月份基本数据
	数据统计
	水上交通事故（件）
	合计
	一般等级及
以上
	小事故

	
	本月
	0
	0
	4

	
	累计
	5
	0
	5

	
	本月环比
	+4
	0
	+4

	
	本月同比
	-1
	0
	-1

	
	累计同比
	-2
	0
	-2

	
	公司体系审核（次）
	合计
	国际
	国内

	
	
	
	公司
	船舶
	公司
	船舶

	
	本月
	14
	0
	1
	1
	12

	
	累计
	32
	0
	1
	3
	28
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